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Earn as much as you can.
Save as much as you can.

Give as much as you can.

Be greedy when people are fearful.

Be fearful when people are greedy.
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°
http://is702.]p
® Pollution Tracker

http://jp.trendmicro.con/jp/threat/trend watch/pollution tracker
®

http://jp.trendmicro.con/jp/threat/tools/news-checker/index.html
®

http://blog.trendmicro.co. jp/
[
http://jp.trendmicro.con/jp/threat/
Security Report
o 2009
http://jp.trendmicro.con/jp/products/personal/vb2009/trial/index.html
[

http://ww. trendflexsecurity. jp/free security tools/housecall free scan.php

http://is702.p
Web

2009

30



Windows

31



2,130

32



1.0

2.0

1,300

33



2.0

34



seniornet.org

35



1998

1990

1992

1997

36



1997

it
& D HRTEEE

HEEHUNEIH
[ EE L0 ]

ICTIE R oistiie
oo bO—T B

Ml S E R~ DTS
ICT/ER hoxdh3
Tl L)~ O R

L= ER R
MESFLLEE

HMRICT — 5 —LLTOER
BT ESES D - B

TP D BRTO

TEIAZEICTERER |

XiE T
e . w=F = NS ADERTE
EREETE A7 — ) PRI POBEE
SOHG™ : , SE ST e
—Ea =7 e 1 S BT el e - |
PEER | o R s | e )
Y A B—FukziD y FAUEDGOHE |
=2 Ao sl *

\"“m__ﬁ_ﬁ _-4-”/

37



38



Yes We Can

Change
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2003

Ubuntu  OpenOffice GIMP Inkscape

Windows Linux
Ubuntu  OpenOffice GIMP Inkscape
Ubuntu
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ME XP

XP Vista Vista
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0S Word Excel
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Open SNP

XP Vista Windows 7

Windows XP Vista
MS Office2003 2007
Vista 1
Vista 50 70
Office 2003 Vista Windows 7 ?
Windows 7 Office 2003  Open Office
Vista 8
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XP8 512MB Office Personal
8,600
Office XP  Office 2007
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office@konan-net.org

http.//www keirin-autorace.or.jp/

urara05@orange.plala.or jp

http://help.jp.msn.com/contact.aspx

aitei-juku@po.wind.ne.jp

http://o0saka-senior.net/osn_blog/go blog.html

tochi-senior@cc9.ne.jp info@digibook.com
info@tojocity.org

kantou@wacnc.net

toiawase@svyk.jp npo@sugito.com
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webmaster2@mellow-club.org

sn_hikari@ybb.ne.jp

http://jp.trendmicro.com/jp/home/
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tsasakil@jade.plala.or.jp
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http://www.ichiekai.net/home/
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